
DHARMA

CATÁLOGO

PAÍS DE ORIGEN

FABRICANTEDHARMA

ALEMANIA
DIMENSIONES DE 

ROLLO
ANCHO 53 cm
LARGO 10 mts

LOWE
w a l l p a p e r



DH78106

DH78101 DH78102 DH78103

53 cm



DH78207

DH78203 DH78204 DH78205

53 cm



DH78307

DH78303 DH78305

DH78308

DH78304

DH78301

53 cm



DH78401

DH78403 DH78404 DH78405

0



DH78601

DH78603 DH78604 DH78605

0



DH78806

DH78801 DH78803 DH78804

17.5 cm



DH78901

DH78903 DH78904 DH78906

0



DH81206

DH81203 DH81205

DH81207

DH81204

DH81201

20.5 cm



DH81801

DH81805

DH81803

DH81809

DH81802

DH81807

DH81804

DH81806

53 cm



DH81903

DH81901 DH81904

53 cm



DH82704

DH82701 DH82702 DH82703

53 cm




